
5. Race to Sky
Boffzen (Grillhütte) / 10.05.2014

Detalizēti rezultāti
Behre, Evelyn
Klubs: Beverungen
Numurs: 65

Posms: 29.30 km
Damen/Herren, Senioren/Seniorinnen

Grupa:
Damen

Kopējais laiks: 1:58:14
Ātrums: 14.72 km/h

Vieta distancē/Kopā: 34 (no 50)
Vieta distancē/Sievietes: 1 (no 7)
Distances labākais laiks: 1:58:14
Vieta grupā: 1(no 3)
Grupas labākais laiks: 1:58:14
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Posma rezultāts
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Sievietes

0:24
0:16
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-
-
-
-
-
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Kopā
km

1.70
2.70
4.80
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13.10
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16.20
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Laiks
4:45
11:00
16:52
23:55
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46:23
49:05
55:57

1:01:48
1:09:07
1:11:58
1:18:53
1:24:48
1:32:34
1:35:40
1:43:16
1:49:46
1:58:14
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